
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DEHRADUN 
 (Under the Aegis of the Delhi Public School Society, New Delhi) 

 

FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27 
 

One time fee: (Non Refundable) 
 

1. Registration Charges (All Classes) 
Prospectus & Registration Form 

 
Rs. 2500 

  
2. Admission fee (All Classes) 

(Payable within 4 days of Admission offer) 

 
Rs. 40000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuition Fee Class wise       Monthly  Quarterly 
(Payable Quarterly & Non Refundable)       
 
 Pre Nursery-KG                             Rs. 4200/- pm  Rs. 12600/-  

 I -V                                            Rs. 4950/-pm  Rs. 14850/- 

 VI-VIII                           Rs. 5300/- pm  Rs. 15900/-  

 IX-X                                          Rs. 6200/- pm  Rs. 18600/- 

 XI -XII  (Humanities & Commerce)    Rs. 7250/- pm  Rs. 21750/-  

 XI -XII  (Science Students)      Rs. 7650/- pm  Rs. 22950/-  

 Computer Lab (Classes I-X & XI –XII Comp./A.I. Students Only) Rs. 300/- pm  Rs. 900/-  

 Exam, Students Welfare & Journals Charges            Rs. 1300/- pm  Rs. 3900/- 

(Magazine, Newsletter, Assignment, Learning Material,  

Examination/Class Test, Smart Classes, Newspapers & Journals 

Medical Fee, PTA, Local Excursion & Horticulture, Library Fee, 

Sports & Activities Fee, Health & Medical Fee)   

Please Note: 

A) None of the fee, as mentioned above, is refundable. 
B) Fee is to be paid on quarterly basis ─ in the month of April, July, October & January, positively by 10th of the 

first month of the quarter. 
C) No notice, for the quarterly fee will be provided by the school.  
D) Non-Payment of Fees will result: 

a) Rs. 40/- per day as late fee payment fine to be charged from 11th day of the first month of the quarter up to 20th 
day of the first month. 
b) A Flat sum of Rs. 1000/- will be charged after 20th day of the month up to end of the 1st month of the quarter. 
c) No request will be entertained for the waiver of the late fee. 
d) Name of the student will be struck off the rolls on non-payment of the fees after 1st month of the quarter. Re-
admission will be given only on the availability of seat as per the school policy. 
e) Cheque will not be accepted in future if once the cheque has been dishonored. In case the cheque is dishonored 
the bank charges will be taken from the parents only. 


